

C- 3593/21(R.a-51/2021)

10.

17.05.2022

Record is put up today as 16.05.2022 was declared holiday for Buddha Purnima.

Case is adjourned.

To 14.11.2022 for evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah