

C- 3593/21 (R.a- 51/21)  
CNR-WBHW05000542021

09.

12.06.2024

Accused on court bail is present by hazira.

No witness is present.

Not to attend Court resolution has been passed by Bar Association of Howrah.

Case is Adjourned.

To 14.08.2024 for appearance and evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.